WCS-ECG110 interface
module
WCS EtherCAT interface
module
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published
by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elek-

External diameter 5.8 mm 7.5 mm
Temperature range -30 °C ... 70 °C -40 °C ... 70 °C
Order designation WCS-DCS WCS-DCF
 2
0
1
9
-0
2
30
WCS-ECG110 interface module
Appendix
Single-ended female cordsets and adapter cables
Field-attachable female connectors M12 x 1
Shielded connection cable with molded single-ended female cordset
Number of poles Cable diameter Order designation
straight 4 6 mm – 8 mm V1-G-PG9
angled 4 6 mm – 8 mm V1-W-PG9
straight 5 6 mm – 8 mm V15-G-PG9
angled 5 6 mm – 8 mm V15-W-PG9
Table 5.1 *) Cable outlet on top, not variable
Number of poles Cable length Order designation
straight 4 2 m V1-G-2M-PUR-ABG
straight 4 5 m V1-G-5M-PUR-ABG
angled 4 2 m V1-W-2M-PUR-ABG
angled 4 5 m V1-W-5M-PUR-ABG
straight 5 5 m V15-G-5M-PU R-ABG
angled 5 5 m V15-W-5M-PUR-ABG
Pepperl+Fuchs Quality
Download our latest policy here:
© Pepperl+Fuchs · Subject to modifications
Printed in Germany  / DOCT-6001B